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Pet

160
133
169
218
107
116
221
130
122
222
113
149
157
145
123
178
171
207
177
200
124
106
140
176
202
214
125
175
105
215
115
111
206
173
150
224
121
135
174
163
201
138
199
152
192
141
109
153
148
191
181
211
104
108
114
172
210
185
203
196
147

13 04 2014 MARATONA ALPINA VAL DELLA TORRE km 42

Cognome / Nome

4RUZZA STEFANO
GAZZOLA MARCO
TONIOLO FABIO
VENTURINI JARNO
BERTALOT VALDO
CASALEGNO MARCO
VINASSA FABRIZIO
GAIDO DANIELE
CIRIOLO MARIO
BESSONE PAOLO

CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO

PALIN LUCA

4REGIS ARIANNA
MICARELLI MASSIMO
CORRADINI FABIO
CHIEREGHIN BENIAMINO
SANTALUCIA GAETANO
PIRANA GIORGIO
CAMBURSANO LUCA
MODENIN EMANUEL
CROCI MARCELLO
BERNASCONI STEFANO
LACQUA MASSIMILIANO
BONNET DANIELA
NEGRO ANDREA

SCARDAMAGLIA SALVATORE

DALL ACQUA MASSIMO
BIANCOFIORE FRANCO
BELLOTTO MATTEO
STANGALINO WILLIAM
CAPRIOLO ROBERTO
BONETTO PAOLO
PAOLUCCI GIULIANO
BELLINI ALESSANDRO
PALMAS ANTONIO DIEGO
ALBANESE STEFANIA
CHIAVASSA UGO
GIACCONE EDOARDO
REFIORENTIN FRANCO
SCANU MATTEO
MONTABONE LUCA
GREGORIO GIUSEPPE
MEREU STEFANO
PASTOR TELLA ALFREDO
LOVERA PIERLUIGI
LAZZARETTO ALESSANDRO

BLANC ROBERT
PEROGLIO GIANLUCA
OLIVETTI CHRISTIAN
LICCHELLO ENZO
FRANCO EMANUELE
RUISI GIUSEPPE
BARAGIOTTA STEFANO
BIANCALANI MARCELLO
CANEPA FILIPPO
ARCAINI ALDO EUGENIO
ROGGIO SALVATORE
GILIVITER VALTER
NOBILIO TOMMASO
MANTELLI GIOVANNI
MILANESIO MARCO

Tempo

Totale /KM
04:46:58  6'49"
04:50:52 6' 55"
05:06:42  7'18"
05:18:09 7' 34"
05:18:10  7'34"
05:28:14 7' 48"
05:29:38 7' 50"
05:33:53 7' 56"
05:39:37 8'5"
05:43:50 8'11"
05:43:53  8'11"
05:49:00 8'18"
05:52:48  8'24"
05:52:52 8'24"
05:58:05  8'31"
05:58:43  8'32"
06:02:08  8'37"
06:05:02  8'41"
06:08:42  8'46"
06:11:51 8'51"
06:14:41  8'55"
06:14:45 8' 55"
06:16:12  8'57"
06:16:37  8'58"
06:16:43  8'58"
06:18:58 9'1"
06:22:38 9'6"
06:24:47 9'9"
06:26:09  9'11"
06:26:49  9'12"
06:31:03  9'18"
06:31:10 9'18"
06:33:25  9'22"
06:35:07  9'24"
06:37:28  9'27"
06:39:26  9'30"
06:39:53  9'31"
06:52:10  9'48"
06:53:58  9'51"
06:54:42 9'52"
06:56:04  9'54"
06:57:15 9'56"
06:57:17  9'56"
06:57:18  9'56"
06:59:43  9'59"
07:02:11 10'3"
07:02:23  10'3"
07:02:29  10'3"
07:03:28  10'4"
07:04:21 10'6"
07:04:21  10'6"
07:10:15 10'14"
07:18:24  10' 26"
07:19:48 10'28"
07:19:59  10' 28"
07:20:54  10'29"
07:21:08 10'30"
07:21:18 10'30"
07:22:05 10'31"
07:23:43  10'33"
07:25:30  10'36"

Velocita
KM/Ora
8.782

8.664
8.216
7.921
7.920
7.677
7.645
7.548
7.420
7.329
7.328
7.221
7.143
7.142
7.037
7.025
6.959
6.903
6.835
6.777
6.726
6.724
6.699
6.691
6.689
6.650
6.586
6.549
6.526
6.515
6.444
6.442
6.405
6.378
6.340
6.309
6.302
6.114
6.087
6.077
6.057
6.040
6.039
6.039
6.004
5.969
5.966
5.965
5.951
5.938
5.938
5.857
5.748
5.730
5.727
5.716
5.713
5.710
5.700
5.679
5.657

Distacco dal primo
Tempo KM

Societa

(@)
Q
-+

ex

TEAM VIBRAM

TEAM SALOMON
BERGTEAM-SALOMON
TEAM TECNICA

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS

G.S. MONCENISIO

A.S.D. VOLARE PINEROLO

3' 54" 0.563
19' 44" 2.702
31'11" 4.117
31'12" 4.119
41' 16" 5.280
42' 40" 5.436
46' 55" 5.902

52'39" 6.511 NO SOCIETA'
56'52" 6.946

56'55" 6.951 GIO22RIVERA
1h 2'2" 7.465 LIBERO

1h 5'50" 7.837
1h 5'54" 7.844
1h 11'7" 8.341

TEAM HOKA ITALIA
FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE
AMATORI SPORT

1h 11'45" 8.401 ASD GLI ORSI

1h 15'10" 8.718 ITALIANA

1h 18'4" 8.982 ST.ORSO

1h 21'44" 9.311 GLI ORCHI ASD TRAILERS
1h 24'53"  9.587 TIGER SPORT

1h 27'43" 9.833
1h 27'47" 9.838
1h 29'14"  9.962
1h 29'39" 9.998
1h 29'45" 10.006

1h 32! 10.196

TEAM OTC COMO

TEAM OTC COMO
INDIVIDUALE

GASM

ASD CUORE DA SPORTIVO
G.S. MONCENISIO

1h 35'40" 10.501 TRAIL MOESA

1h 37'49" 10.677 CUORE DA SPORTIVO-W. TRAILERS
1h39'11" 10.788 LIBERO

1h 39'51" 10.842 G.S VVF GODIOZ

1h44'5"  11.179 SPIRITO TRAIL

1h44'12" 11.188 GLI ORSI ASD

1h 46'27" 11.364
1h 48'9"  11.496
1h 50'30" 11.676
1h 52'28" 11.826
1h 52'55" 11.860
2h5'12"  12.758
2h 7' 12.885
2h7'44"  12.937
2h 9'6" 13.032
2h10'17" 13.114
2h 10'19" 13.117
2h 10'20" 13.118
2h 12'45" 13.284
2h 15'13" 13.452

PODISTICA TORINO

ASD TEAM CUORE DA SPORTIVO
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

STAR ASD

ATLETICA FOSSANO 75

CUORE DA SPORTIVO-W. TRAILERS
LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS A.S.D.
ST.ORSO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS A.S.D.

U.S. SANFRONT

ATLETICA EST TORINO
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2h 15'25" 13.465 ZERBION

2h 15'31" 13.472 LIBERO

2h 16'30" 13.538 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS A.S.D.
2h 17'23" 13.598 TRANESE

2h 17'23" 13.598 AMATORE

2h 23'17" 13.987 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
2h 31'26" 14.508 LIBERO

2h32'50" 14.595 ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA
2h33'1"  14.607 LIBERO

2h33'56" 14.664 APPLERUN TEAM
2h34'10" 14.678 ATLETICA STILCAR CUMIANA
2h34'20" 14.688 LIBERO

2h35'7"  14.737 MARATHON CLUB ROMA
2h 36'45" 14.837 APPLERUN TEAM

2h 38'32" 14.946 LIBERO

Pos
/Sex
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28
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31
32
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58

Pos
/Cat
1
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43
44
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47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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18
19
20
21

119
120
118
126
127
101
182
144
216
102
193
166
162
164
158
154
117
190
103
131
156
151
197
213
208
212
134
217
167
132
223
195
161
143
209
179
165
204
110

42
21
48
41
47
36
79
25
66
62
180
24
28
40
50
45
205
77
67
59
64

CHIADO RANA LUCA
CHIAPELLO GIANPIERO
CERRUTI CLAUDIO

DALLE CARBONARE MARCO

DUREGON ELEONORA
AGOSTO IVAN
GALLICET SERGIO
MANETTI ALBERTO
TESTA LIVIO
APPENDINO CLAUDIO
LOVINO SALVATORE
TAVERNA ANDREA

SAVOIA GIANNI
SPARKAPANU ANUKEA
CERNINIANDN

ROTONDO GIUSEPPE
PETTINATI MIRCO
CASTAGNO LIVIO
LEPORE LISA
AQUILINO GIUSEPPE
GANDINI LUCA
PONZIN FRANCESCO
PAREA ALBERTO
MARINI PAOLO
SAVOLDI SUSANNA
PIZZOCRI LUCA
SALAMON MANUEL
GERACI MATTEA
TUBERGA ENRICO
TENDERINI MARCO
GARASSINO MAURIZIO
CARDAMONE FABRIZIO
MANDILE ENRICO
SARRA ANDREA
MAMINI GUIDO

RE FRANCO

CORIZZA GIUSEPPE
TASSO RICCARDO
PAGANO VINCENZO
BOGNINI GIANPIETRO

07:31:36
07:31:42
07:35:20
07:35:53
07:38:37
07:39:15
07:40:44
07:40:44
07:47:52
07:49:42
07:50:34
07:50:41
07:54:14
07:55:43
07:58:18
07:58:18
07:58:23
08:04:43
08:09:35
08:22:01
08:26:18
08:27:04
08:28:16
08:28:36
08:42:23
08:43:23
08:48:37
08:49:00
08:49:54
08:50:29
08:50:30
08:50:35
08:50:46
09:06:59
09:11:21
09:18:53
09:19:01
09:37:24
09:37:27

10' 45"
10' 45"
10' 50"
10' 51"
10' 55"
10' 56"
10' 58"
10' 58"
11'8"
11'11"
11'12"
11'12"
11'17"
11' 19"
11' 23"
11' 23"
11' 23"
11'32"
11' 39"
11'57"
12'3"
12' 4"
12'6"
12'6"
12' 26"
12'27"
12' 35"
12' 35"
12' 37"
12'37"
12' 37"
12'37"
12' 38"
13'1"
13'7"
13'18"
13'18"
13'44"
13' 44"

5.580
5.579
5.534
5.528
5.495
5.487
5.470
5.470
5.386
5.365
5.355
5.354
5.314
5.297
5.269
5.269
5.268
5.199
5.147
5.020
4.977
4.970
4.958
4.955
4.824
4.815
4.767
4.764
4.756
4.750
4.750
4.749
4.748
4.607
4.571
4.509
4.508
4.364
4.364

2h 44' 38"
2h 44' 44"
2h 48' 22"
2h 48' 55"
2h 51' 39"
2h 52'17"
2h 53' 46"
2h 53' 46"
3h 54"
3h 2' 44"
3h 3'36"
3h 3'43"
3h 7' 16"
3h 8' 45"
3h 11' 20"
3h 11' 20"
3h 11' 25"
3h 17' 45"
3h 22'37"
3h 35'3"
3h 39' 20"
3h 40' 6"
3h 41' 18"
3h 41' 38"
3h 55' 25"
3h 56' 25"
4h 1'39"
4h 2' 2"
4h 2' 56"
4h 3'31"
4h 3'32"
4h 3'37"
4h 3'48"
4h 20'1"
4h 24' 23"
4h 31' 55"
4h 32'3"
4h 50' 26"
4h 50' 29"

15.311
15.317
15.530
15.562
15.720
15.756
15.840
15.840
16.239
16.340
16.387
16.393
16.585
16.664
16.801
16.801
16.806
17.135
17.382
17.992
18.195
18.231
18.287
18.302
18.928
18.972
19.200
19.216
19.255
19.280
19.281
19.284
19.292
19.965
20.140
20.434
20.440
21.126
21.128
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INDIPENDENTE

ERGUS TRAIL TEAM - DRAGONERO
GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS
DIAMANT RUNNING CLUB
SGE20 GROUP

RCB BELLINZONA

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

G.P.D. ALPINI DRUENTO
LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
LIBERO

LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS

GLI ORCHI TRAILES ASD

S.D. BAUDENASCA

OULX TRAILERS ASD
INDIVIDUALE

LIBERO

INDIVIDUALE

LIBERO

GS ZELOFORAMAGNO

ASD CUORE DA SPORTIVO

GS ZELOFORAMAGNO
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
TURIN MARATHON

ORTICA TEAM

S.T.A.R. ASD

VIGONE CHE CORRE

G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS
ATLETICA SAVOIA

ASD ALPINI TROFARELLO
CUORE DA SPORTIVO
FIAT CEDAS

BIGACC DE ELA

13 04 2014 MARATONA ALPINA VAL DELLA TORRE km 22

Cognome / Nome

+BONATO WILHELM
ALLADIO LUCA

FIORI DANIELE
BECCARIS FABRIZIO
FARISANO ALESSANDRO

PERA PAOLO
ZUCCONI FRANCESCO
DE FILIPPO ANDREA
4RRIKA ALMA

POET FABIO

FEA GIANCARLO
COLPO STEFANO
FEDELE GIANCARLO
ANSACOV VEACESLAV
LAGOTTO IVAN
CAMOLETTO ANDREA
PAGOTTO UMBERTO
PROCHET ADOLFO
SUPPO VANNI

PICCA VALENTINA
PRATURLON DANIELE

Tempo

Totale /KM
02:21:40 6'22"
02:22:48 6'25"
02:25:00 6'31"
02:25:14 6'32"
02:31:21 6'49"
02:32:36 6'52"
02:32:58 6'53"
02:39:36 7' 11"
02:41:09 7' 15"
02:43:07 7' 20"
02:43:11 7' 21"
02:46:07 7' 28"
02:46:42 7' 30"
02:50:48 7'41"
02:51:10 7'42"
02:51:26 7' 43"
02:54:01 7' 50"
02:59:23 8'4"
03:01:40 8'10"
03:01:42 8'11"
03:02:04 8'12"

Velocita
KM/Ora

9.402
9.328
9.186
9.171
8.801
8.729
8.708
8.346
8.266
8.166
8.163
8.018
7.990
7.799
7.782
7.770
7.654
7.425
7.332
7.331
7.316

Distacco dal primo

Tempo

1'8"
3'20"
3'34"
9'41"
10' 56"
11' 18"
17' 56"
19' 29"
21' 27"
21'31"
24' 27"
25'2"
29'8"
29' 30"
29' 46"
32'21"
37' 43"

40'
40' 2"
40' 24"

KM

0.176
0.510
0.545
1.420
1.591
1.640
2.494
2.684
2.919
2.927
3.268
3.334
3.787
3.826
3.855
4.127
4.668
4.888
4.891
4.926

Sex
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Societa

GASM
ATLETICA CALVESI

ASD CUORE DA SPORTIVO
ATLETICA SETTIMESE
FOLGORE TEAM

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

ASD CUORE DA SPORTIVO
POD. TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
VALLETUDO SKY RUNNING
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
CUORE DA SPORTIVO

GIO 22 RIVERA

CUORE DA SPORTIVO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

RAW - VEGAN RUNNING TEAM
LIBERO

GIO RIVERA

A.S.D. ROATA CHIUSANI

ORCHI TRAILERS

59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Pos
/Sex
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59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Pos
/Cat

O = 00 N O U o W N

e U~ e L e s =
© 0 N O Ul W N R O



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

188
58
78
31
44
22
33
35
37
34
69
29
30
82
60
55
68
61
54
46
52
80
81
56
75
73
63
72
76
43
26
38
53
74
51
32
23
39
27
65
57

IULIANO VITTORIO
PERA ELIO

PEYROT MORGAN
GRANATA SANTO
BUSO NADIA

BERCA ANDREA
LUCCO NELLO
NICASTRO CLAUDIO
REGIS SARA
MALANO ROBERTO
TACCHINO ANTONIO
FORLAI GUIDO GIANPIERO

GATTI FABRIZIO
FRANCON MAURO
PIOVANO DAVID
NEGRO CLAUDIO
SURBONE LORENZO
PISANI GIANNANDREA
MUSSINO STEFANO
CIPRIANO GABRIELLA
MAZZINO MAURO
GARBATI ROBERTO
DIDERO PAOLA
OLIVIERI FABRIZIO
ZOPPIS PAOLO
VIGLINO FABRIZIO
PRATURLON FIORENZO
VENTURETTI NADIA
TARRICONE ENZO
BORGNA RITA MARIA
DI GIOVANNI ALFREDO
RICIPUTO GIUSEPPE
MERLO FAUSTO
VOTTERO REIS SIMONE
MARTELLI PATRIZIA
IRENE ANTONIO
BISELLO PAOLO

RIPERTO BRUNA
UKAGUNE I 11 ANGELA

CARRIEITL A

ROLFINI ROBERTO
PASTORE PATRIZIA

03:03:40
03:03:46
03:06:55
03:06:56
03:09:41
03:09:43
03:11:23
03:13:38
03:17:58
03:18:59
03:19:08
03:19:26
03:24:04
03:24:30
03:25:16
03:25:27
03:26:47
03:26:53
03:28:46
03:28:52
03:29:05
03:29:10
03:29:11
03:31:56
03:32:09
03:36:29
03:40:20
03:40:22
03:42:33
03:44:38
03:48:37
03:48:39
03:48:48
03:54:13
03:55:24
03:59:55
04:00:06
04:00:09
04:25:16
05:06:03
05:06:06

8'16"
8'16"
8'25"
8'25"
8'32"
8'32"
8'37"
8'43"
8'55"
8'57"
8' 58"
8'59"
9'11"
9'12"
9'14"
9'15"
9'18"
9'19"
9'24"
9'24"
9'25"
9'25"
9'25"
9'32"
9'33"
9'45"
9'55"
9'55"
10'1"
10' 7"
10' 17"
10' 17"
10' 18"
10' 33"
10' 36"
10' 48"
10' 48"
10' 49"
11' 56"
13' 47"
13' 47"

7.252
7.248
7.126
7.126
7.022
7.021
6.960
6.879
6.728
6.694
6.689
6.679
6.527
6.513
6.489
6.483
6.442
6.438
6.380
6.377
6.371
6.368
6.368
6.285
6.279
6.153
6.045
6.044
5.985
5.930
5.826
5.825
5.822
5.687
5.658
5.552
5.548
5.547
5.021
4.352
4.352

42'
42' 6"
45' 15"
45' 16"
48' 1"
48' 3"
49' 43"
51' 58"
56' 18"
57' 19"
57' 28"
57' 46"

1h2' 24"
1h 2' 50"
1h 3' 36"
1h 3' 47"
1h5'7"
1h5'13"
1h7'6"
1h 7' 12"
1h 7' 25"
1h 7' 30"
1h 7' 31"
1h 10' 16"
1h 10' 29"
1h 14' 49"
1h 18' 40"
1h 18' 42"
1h 20' 53"
1h 22'58"
1h 26'57"
1h 26' 59"
1h 27'8"
1h 32'33"
1h 33' 44"
1h 38' 15"
1h 38' 26"
1h 38' 29"
2h 3' 36"
2h 44' 23"
2h 44' 26"

5.077
5.086
5.374
5.376
5.620
5.623
5.767
5.958
6.313
6.395
6.407
6.430
6.788
6.821
6.878
6.892
6.991
6.998
7.135
7.143
7.158
7.164
7.165
7.360
7.376
7.672
7.926
7.928
8.068
8.199
8.443
8.445
8.454
8.772
8.840
9.091
9.101
9.104
10.344
11.924
11.926
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SANT ORSO

ITALIANA

G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE
GLI ORCHI TRAILER ASD
CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
LIBERO

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
GLI ORCHI TRAILLER
LIBERO

TURIN MARATHON

G.S. INTERFORZE
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO

GLI ORCHI TRAILER ASD
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
ANA VAL DELLA TORRE
A.S.D.PODISTICA TORINO
ORCHI TRAILERS

ANA VALDELLATORRE
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
ATLETICA SUSA
ATLETICA SUSA
ATLETICA SUSA

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
ITALIANA

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
LIBERA

| RUN FOR FIND THE CURE
ITALIANA

NRSSUNA

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
S.D. BAUDENASCA
LIBERO

ATLETICA CASELLE 93
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
LIBERO

LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
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